
Fall '22 Circuit

Division Standings Hi-Point is in Blue; Reserve in Red

Member Horse Total

In Hand 

Lisa Zabski Oh Goodie 86

Kelly Alley HZW Shining Legacy 52

Sandra Lavoy Arrange Your Money 52

Tricia Bartoo Sahreena Sonbolah 46

Vicki Tolhurst Zippos Cruel Girl 46

Jamie Burns Twentyone Smokin Guns 44

Emily Rowe LER Twice As Good 39

Christine Wallace Decked Out N Dazzalena 31

Nicole Souza Diaman H Anteup Rose 30

Andrea Wawrowski One Deadly Babe 30

Megan Bunnell BS Peaches And Cream 25

Kristen Trautwein Jets Bonnet Berry 23

Lexina Lenhardt Blue Me A Kiss 19

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 18

Stephanie Rivers Lenas Crown Jewel 17

Kristen Trautwein KLT Playin In Chocolate 13

Nicole Souza Optimum Time 13

Kelly Coffman My Only Promise 11

Jessica Pelissier Sunstone First Edition 11

Dakotah Smith AN Jae Bar Player 10

Kelbi Arrant Othello 10

Kimberly Kunze Western Stars Printz 9

Jessica Pelissier Roseridge Bourbon & Water 8

Abbey Rinker Gotham Queen 8

Madelyn Filomeno My Assets R Sizzlin 7

Jessica Pelissier Me First 5

Karla Pohl Henke 5

Jody Childs DW Nuevo Rey 4

Elizabeth McElrath Pony 4

Mary Kralovec ES French Frostd Dun 4

Kelly Coffman Hoos Hotter Than Me 4

Lexina Lenhardt MW Cool Secret 3

Rebecca Mogielski WNW Codigo 3

Andrea Wawrowski Frosted Gold Destiny 3

Jessica Pelissier Atwood Diamond Millenium 3

Stephanie Rivers Streakin Moon Bug 3

Addison Shotts Oreo 2

Amy Shotts Zipofs Golden Leguer 2

Paige Cerulli Ima Lil Heaven Sent 2

Saranna McKellar Machetes Last Step 2

Leslie Howe These Assets Are Hot 2

Katie Wilson CR Top Secret 2

Christine Morshedi Kiowa Moon 1

Jim Pelissier Bush Creek Trillium 1
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Western

Kirsten White Charmin Can Do 57

Kirsten White Zippos Shooter 48

Madelyn Filomeno My Assets R Sizzlin 33

Stephanie Rivers Lenas Crown Jewel 28

Nicole Souza Diaman H Anteup Rose 13

Jessica Pelissier Me First 12

Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman 8

Teresa Demytruk Sparks My Obsession 6

Stephanie Rivers Streakin Moon Bug 4

Andrea Wawrowski One Deadly Babe 3

Sara Yarger Zips Classic Harley 3

Sarah Grounds Fancy 3

Jim Pelissier Bush Creek Trillium 3

Lexina Lenhardt Blue Me A Kiss 2

WJ Western

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 62

Lisa Zabski Oh Goodie 36

Nicole Souza Diaman H Anteup Rose 18

Stephanie Rivers Lenas Crown Jewel 18

Leslie Howe These Assets Are Hot 16

Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman 15

Andrea Wawrowski One Deadly Babe 13

Jessica Pelissier Me First 12

Madelyn Filomeno My Assets R Sizzlin 8

Aliya Sletten RDK Angies Holy 6

Brynlee Williams QP Prime Time 6

Jim Pelissier Buch Creek Trillium 3

Andrea Wawrowski Frosted Gold Destiny 2

Patricia Morrison Shez Majorly Tuf 2

Sarah Grounds Fancy 2

Abigail McMillan Dolly 1

Sandra Lavoy Arrange Your Money 1

Hunt Seat

Jennifer Bruenger HH Buckshot 51

Kathy Case Perfect Inspiration 22

Nicole Souza Diaman H Anteup Rose 20

Kelly Hart Kisstheothercheek 19

Lexina Lenhardt Blue Me A Kiss 19

Nicole Souza Optimum Time 15

Jessica Pelissier Me First 8

Andrea Wawrowski One Deadly Babe 2
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Chriss Nichols Bacchus 1

WT Hunt Seat

Jennifer Bruenger HH Buckshot 65

Kathy Case Perfect Inspiration 36

Nicole Souza Diaman H Anteup Rose 25

Jennifer Williams Galeno 21

Kelly Hart Kisstheothercheek 16

Nicole Souza Optimum Time 16

Chriss Nichols Bacchus 11

Jessica Pelissier Atwood Diamond Millenium 9

Aliya Sletten RDK Angies Holy 6

Brynlee Williams QP Prime Time 6

Jessica Pelissier Me First 6

Paige Cerulli Ima Lil Heaven Sent 3

Andrea Wawrowski One Deadly Babe 2

Saddle Seat

Jessica Pelissier Sunstone First Edition 6

Gaited

Martha Stott Toby 40

Christine Morshedi Kiowa Moon 30

Rodney Smith GG Candelaria 14

Joann Schmidt Soldier 12

Marcia Van Oyen Dixies Midnight Blue 12

Denyce Gegan Tennuvian Chrome 8

Amy Alioto Tennuvian Chrome 3

Jody Childs Az Autentico 3

Jody Childs DW Nuevo Rey 2

Ranch

Perry Nye Hollywood Top Ten 87

Stephanie Rivers Lenas Crown Jewel 83

Keri Robinson Cisco Kina 30

Lexina Lenhardt MW Cool Secret 28

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 19

Erica Siler BB Sunday CD 19

Kristen Trautwein Jets Bonnet Berry 16

Kirsten White Charmin Can Do 12

Pamela Monahan JBJs Fancy For Sure 11

Abigail Bullock One Dark Dude 10
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Jessica Pelissier Me First 10

Teresa Demytruk Sparks My Obsession 8

Katie Wilson CR Top Secret 7

Sarah Grounds Fancy 6

Eva Paulsen Watt A Showgun 5

Madelyn Filomeno My Assets R Sizzlin 4

Rory Flynn Cisco Jack 2

Shelly Sherwood Lenas Frosty Princess 2

Andrea Wawrowski One Deadly Babe 1

Timed Events

Leslie Howe Hit The Bulls Eye 2

ONLY WJ/WT

Megan Bunnell BS Peaches And Cream 44

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 39

Kim Gonzales Raine 18

Leslie Howe These Assets Are Hot 17

Rory Flynn Cisco Jack 15

Lisa Zabski Oh Goodie 14

Kristen Trautwein Jets Bonnet Berry 12

Aliya Sletten RDK Angies Holly 9

Brynlee Williams QP Prime Time 8

Jennifer Williams Galeno 7

Patricia Morrison Shez Majorly Tuf 3

Andrea Wawrowski Frosted Gold Destiny 2

Christine Wallace Decked Out N Dazzalena 2

Katie Wilson CR Top Secret 2

Paige Cerulli Ima Lil Heaven Sent 1

Dressage

Karla Pohl Henke 32

Kelly Alley HZW Shining Legacy 10

Jamie Burns Twentyone Smokin Guns 8

Kathy Case Helania H 7

Tricia Bartoo Sahreena Sonbolah 6

Jennifer McElrath Santos De Shaklan 6

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 5

Andrea Wawrowski One Deadly Babe 4

Eva Paulsen Watt A Showgun 3

Kelly Hart Kisstheothercheek 3

Kimberly Josey Tuxedo 1
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Unbridled

Stephanie Rivers Lenas Crown Jewel 11

Erica Siler BB Sunday CD 3

Walk Only

Kyle DiCiccio Popeye 16

Emily Sesko Popeye 6

Olivia Oghor Cookie 2

Young Horse Challenge

Kelly Alley HZW Shining Legacy 50

Jamie Burns Twentyone Smokin Guns 49

Emily Rowe LER Twice As Good 42

Christine Wallace Decked Out N Dazzalena 35

Kristen Trautwein KLT Playin In Chocolate 16

Megan Bunnell BS Peaches And Cream 15

Dakotah Smith AN Jae Bar Player 11

Mary Kralovec ES French Frosted Dun 9

Novice & Green

Lisa Zabski Oh Goodie 13

Emily Rowe LER Twice As Good 9

Nicole Souza Optimum Time 9

Kristen Trautwein KLT Playin In Chocolate 3

Jennifer Williams Galeno 3

Elizabeth McElrath Pony 2

Teresa Demytruk Sparks My Obsession 2

Dakotah Smith AN Jae Bar Player 1

Silver Snaffles

Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman 90

Kirsten White Charmin Can Do 75

Kirsten White Zippos Shooter 63
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Tina Turk Brand New Diesel 58

Kim Betros Austins Painted Eeyore 40

Lisa Zabski Oh Goodie 38

Vicki Tolhurst Zippos Cruel Girl 33

Karla Pohl Henke 17

Kim Gonzales Raine 16

Jamie Burns Twentyone Smokin Guns 14

Eva Paulsen Watt A Showgun 11

Martha Stott Toby 9

Mary Kralovec ES French Frostd Dun 5

Christine Wallace Decked Out N Dazzalena 4

Dawn Howell LA Chain of Hearts 3

Exceptional

Heather Smith Tivios Lil Dun It 1


